Map is not drawn to scale

5
2 ]
2 Lakeview
© Cemetery
|
38
Cedar =
3203
HealthLine -

Hazeldell

Lee Road
Green Line (67A) @ @

Shaker Heights H.S.[ 1=

Lee Road ﬁ—
Blue Line (67)

14 () Chagrin —|
15 [5)Walden —

15 JHarvard —

19 C)Miles —

48A ) Seville —
North

E

Lee

Mapletown
Shopping Center O

Southgate
Neighborhood
Family

Service

Center

Connecting
Bus Route

18

Wheelchair
Accessible
Station

Connecting
Rail Route

Connection
to HealthLine

Q 7 317

Cain
("1 Park
=== Superior

[T1 Cleveland Heights H.S.

—Fairmount () 37

—Shaker Blvd.

— Aldersyde
—=Van Aken

["1Shaker Towne Center

I_

41
76

Southgate g%';TA
Transit

Center Q

Southgat

Maple Park

Hts.7]

Maple Hts.
H.S.

Northfield

5AM

6 AM

7AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

4:12

4:52

5:32

6:12

6:52

7:31

8:13

8:58

9:43

10:28

11:13

11:58

12:43

1:28

>
kel
©
w

South

o

s 2 3

®© < e

(i '>.% o0

§ c % = 2 gI 32 Bus

@2 , = .g , S TL £o Iy | >

S 43 4T &5 °§F 35 WM £3
o S= Sv Az o= o e Su

B C F G L 2

v

4:25 4:32 442 450 459 5112 2PM 2:13
5:05 5:12 522 530 539 552 2:58
5:45 552 6:.02 6:10 6:19 6:32 3PM 343
6:25 6:32 642 650 6:59 7:14 4PM 4:28
705 7143 724 735 7:44 759 5PM 5:13
745 753 804 815 8:226 8143 5:59
8:30 8:39 851 9:02 9:13 9:30 6 PM 6:44
9:15 924 9:36 9147 9:58 10:15 7PM 7:32
10:00 10:09 10:21 10:32 10:43 11:00 8PM 8:16
10:45 10:54 11:06 11:17 11:28 11:45 9PM 9:02
11:30 11:39 11:51 12:02 12:13 12:30 9:47
12:15 12:24 12:36 12:47 12:58 1:15 |10PM 10:47
1:00 1:09 1:21 1:32 1:43 2:00 | 11PM 1147
145 154 2:.06 217 228 2145 [12AM 12:47

Superior Rapid

Station

2:30

3:15

4:00

4:45

5:30

6:15

7:00

7:45

8:29

9:15

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

Subscribe to e-news: To subscribe to RTA’s twice-a-month free
e-mail newsletter, go to www.rideRTA.com/e-news and fill in the
information. Each newsletter is filled with up-to-date transit information.

Lee-
Mayfield

2:39

3:25

4:10

4:55

5:40

6:26

7:09

7:54

8:37

9:23

10:08

11:08

12:08

1:08

3:39

4:24

5:09

5:54

6:40

7:22

8:05

8:47

9:33

10:18

11:18

12:18

1:18

WEEKDAY

» = = »

'>.-§’ 0% 0% '>,.-E”

© - - c o
T B s 5 oF
‘bz ga -Sg Leaves -52 ga q,,z
o® s © of or oS = © o ©
e mn= (2] = Arrives (1 mn= e o

F G A D G F
v

3:.02 3:13 3:30 3AM 3:34 3:46 354
350 4:01 4:18 4AM 414 426 434
4:35 4:46 5:.03 4:54 506 5:14
5:20 5:31 5:48 5AM 5:34 546 554
6:05 6:16 6:33 6 AM 6:10 6:23 6:33
6:50 7:01 7:18 6:50 7:03 7:16
732 7:43 8:00 7AM 7:33 7:48 8:01
8:15 8:24 8:38 8AM 8:18 8:33 846
8:57 9:06 9:20 9AM 9:03 9:18 9:31
9:43 9:52 10:06 9:48 10:03 10:16
10:28 10:37 10:51 | 10 AM 10:33 10:48 11:01
11:28 11:37 1151 | 11 AM 11:18 11:33 11:46
12:28 12:37 12:51 | 12PM 12:03 12:18 12:31
1:28 1:37 1:51 12:48 1:03 1:16

For more information:
call the RTAnswerline at (216) 621-9500
TDD: (216) 781-4271

Lee-
Shaker

4:02

4:42

5:22

6:02

6:42

7:25

8:10

8:55

9:40

10:25

11:10

11:55

12:40

1:25

North
8
o
@©
[’
% L Bus
o € gg L3 Leaves
© S %5 or
3 = U=> n £ E Arrives
B At P
v
413 4:21  4:33 1PM
4:53 5:01 5:13 2 PM
5:33 541 5:53
6:13 6:21 6:35 3 PM
6:53 7:01 7:16 4 PM
7:38 7:46 8:01 5PM
8:23 8:31 846 6 PM
9:08 9:16 9:31
9:53 10:01 10:16 | 7PM
10:38 10:46 11:01 8 PM
11:23 11:31 11:46 9 PM
12:08 12:16 12:31 | 10 PM
12:53 1:01 1:16 11 PM
1:38 1:46 2:.01 12 AM
SAFE RTA Buses
PLACE ) andTrains are
Safe Places

o
] 2 ‘s

T .5 ]

20 >3 2

%8 gI T + k) .§:

£¢ e 8 & & B8 >
35 S§F ¢5 4T g% 5% £3
o m= 3 96 8= a6 Sd
G F

1:30 145 1:58 2:09 223 2:32 247
2:10 227 2:43 254 3.08 3:17 3:32
2,55 3112 328 3:39 3:53 4:.02 4:17
3:40 357 413 4124 438 4:47 5:.02
426 443 459 510 5224 533 548
5:11 528 544 555 6:09 6:18 6:32
6:01 6:15 6:28 6:39 6:53 7:02 7:16
646 7:.00 713 7224 738 7:47 8:.01
7:39 753 805 813 825 8:32 844
8:27 840 850 858 9:10 9:17 9:29
9:28 9141 951 9:59 10:11 10:18 10:30
10:27 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:10 11:17 11:29
11:27 11:40 11:50 11:58 12:09 12:17 12:29
12:.30 12:42 12:50 12:58 1:.09 1:17 1:29

Scheduled times are subject to
traffic and weather conditions.



Bus
Leaves
or
Arrives

4 AM
5AM
6 AM
7 AM
8 AM
9 AM
10 AM
11 AM
12 PM
1PM
2PM
3 PM
4 PM
5PM
6 PM
7PM
8 PM
9 PM
10 PM
11 PM
12 AM

At '»

Eddy

b Taft-

4:34
5:34
6:32
7:32
8:32
9:32
10:32
11:32
12:32
1:32
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7:32
8:32
9:32
10:32
11:32
12:32

Station

[.:] Superior Rapid

4:45
5:45
6:44
7:44
8:44
9:44
10:44
11:44
12:44
1:44
2:44
3:44
4:44
5:44
6:44
7:44
8:44
9:44
10:44
11:44
12:44

South

Lee-
o Mayfield

4:51
5:51
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50

Please have exact fare ready,
drivers carry no change.

5:01
6:01
7:01
8:01
9:01
10:01
11:01
12:01
1:01
2:01
3:01
4:01
5:01
6:01
7:01
8:01
9:01
10:01
11:01
12:01
1:01

Lee-
Harvard

5:11
6:12
712
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12
2:112
3:12
4:12
5:12
6:12
712
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12

Broadway-
Maple Heights

5:22
6:24
7:24
8:24
9:24
10:24
11:24
12:24
1:24
2:24
3:24
4:24
5:24
6:24
7:24
8:24
9:24
10:24
11:24
12:24
1:24

SATURDAY

Southgate
Transit Center

5:32
6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35

Transit Center

o] Southgate

4:27
5:26
6:23
7:23
8:23
9:23
10:23
11:23
12:23
1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23
6:23
7:23
8:23
9:23
10:23
11:23
12:23

@ Follow us on twitter @ GCRTA

Broadway-
Maple Heights

4:37
5:36
6:33
7:33
8:33
9:33
10:33
11:33
12:33
1:33
2:33
3:33
4:33
5:33
6:33
7:33
8:33
9:33
10:33
11:33
12:33

4:48
5:47
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45

4:58
5:57
6:56
7:56
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56
1:56
2:56
3:56
4:56
5:56
6:56
7:56
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56

Lee-
Mayfield

5:08
6:07
7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07
7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07

] Superior Rapid
Station

5:14
6:13
7:13
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
5:13
6:13
7:13
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13

Ayuda en Espanol:

Para ayuda con este horario, o para planaficar una viaje,

Taft-
Eddy

5:25
6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25

Arrives

At '»

Bus
Leaves
or

4 AM
5AM
6 AM
7 AM
8 AM
9 AM
10 AM
11 AM
12 PM
1PM
2PM
3PM
4 PM
5PM
6 PM
7PM
8 PM
9 PM
10 PM
11 PM
12 AM

Taft-
Eddy

4:38
5:38
6:36
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35

South
o
E‘
5. 3
g2 ;%5
35 32
=] C
4:49 4:55
5:49 5:55
6:47  6:53
7:47 7:53
8:47 8:53
9:47  9:53
10:47 10:53
11:47  11:53
12:47 12:53
1:47 1:53
2:47 2:53
347 353
4:47 4:53
5:47 5:53
6:47  6:53
7:47 7:53
8:47 8:53
9:47  9:53
10:47 10:53
11:47  11:53
12:47 12:53

llame al (216) 621-9500 y oprime el numero 2 para espanol,
y el numero 2 otra ves para una operadora en espafiol.

Lee-
Shaker

5:05
6:05
7:03
8:03
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:03
1:03
2:03
3:03
4:03
5:03
6:03
7:03
8:03
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:03
1:03

Lee-
Harvard

5:15
6:15
714
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
214
3:14
4:14
5:14
6:14
714
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY
£ 8 g

o 2z B 5

S§ 25 NEM 3E

m= D= Arrives D=

F G At P
v

5:26  5:35 4 AM 4:28
6:26  6:35 5AM 5:28
7:26 7:35 6AM  6:26
8:26  8:35 7 AM 7:24
9:26  9:35 8 AM 8:24
10:26  10:35 | 9AM  9:24
11:26 11:35 |10 AM 10:24
12:26  12:35 |11 AM 11:24
1:26  1:35 [12PM  12:24
2:26  2:35 1PM 1:24
3:26 3:35 2PM 2:24
4:26  4:35 3PM  3:24
5:26  5:35 4 PM 4:24
6:26  6:35 5PM 5:24
7:26 7:35 6PM  6:24
8:26  8:35 7PM 7:24
9:26  9:35 8 PM 8:24
10:26 10:35 | 9PM  9:24
11:26 11:35 |10 PM 10:24
12:26  12:35 |11 PM 11:24
1:26  1:35 [12AM  12:24

Broadway-
Maple Heights

4:37
5:37
6:35
7:33
8:33
9:33
10:33
11:33
12:33
1:33
2:33
3:33
4:33
5:33
6:33
7:33
8:33
9:33
10:33
11:33
12:33

4:48
5:48
6:46
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45

North

4:58
5:58
6:56
7:56
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56
1:56
2:56
3:56
4:56
5:56
6:56
7:56
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56

Lee-
\ld Mayfield

5:08
6:08
7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07
7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07

L] Superior Rapid

5:14
6:14
7:13
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
5:13
6:13
7:13
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13

5:25
6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25

RTA operates holiday service on the following days: New Year’s Day,
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

40

Lakeview-
Lee

Effective March 12, 2017

DESTINATIONS:

/NEON (Superior) Health Services Center\
Superior Rapid Station
Forest Hills Shopping Center
Cleveland Heights Community Center
Cain Park
Lee - Van Aken Rapid Station
Lee - Shaker Rapid Station

Southgate Neighborhood Family
Services Center

Southgate Transit Center

SPAN OF SERVICE:
GDays a Week, Early AM thru Late Nig@

Wheelchair Accessible

RTA's Mission: To provide safe,
reliable, clean and courteous
public transportation.

R/

Greater Cleveland Regional Transit Authority
1240 West 6th Street ® Cleveland, Ohio 44113-1331
rideRTA.com



